Technical Datasheet 17 April 2026
Triplex Single Acting Piston Mud Pump
These mud pumps deliver F series triplex single acting piston pumps from 500HP up to 2200
HP. The pumps are engineered to circulate drilling mud, a critical component in oil and gas
exploration.
ADDITIONAL IMAGES
Overview
High-Performance Triplex Mud Pumps
These F-series triplex single-acting piston mud pumps are engineered for demanding drilling environments, offering a power range from 500HP
to 2200HP. Designed with a focus on reliability, the power end features a high-strength, precisely machined frame and heat-treated crankshaft
for extended operational lifespan. The units offer versatile drive options including belt, chain, or gearbox configurations, and are compatible with
various motor types, ensuring seamless integration into existing drilling setups.
Performance Specifications
Key Performance Metrics
500 HP
Minimum Power
2200 HP
Maximum Power
7500 psi
Max Discharge Pressure
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Technical Data
Comprehensive technical specifications for the full range of HHF mud pump models.
Pump Model Specifications
Model Max Input (HP) Stroke Length (in) Max Pressure (psi)
HHF-500 500 7 1/2 3820
HHF-800 800 9 5000
HHF-1000 1000 10 5000
HHF-1300 1300 12 5000
HHF-1600 1600 12 5000
HHF-2000 2000 12 7500
HHF-2200 2200 14 7500
Design Features
Key Design Features
• High-strength, precisely machined power end frame
• Forged, heat-treated crankshaft
• Hardened drive gear surfaces for longer lifespan
• Interchangeable fluid end and consumables
• Optional 'L' type fluid end for high-pressure upgrades (7500 psi)
Compatibility & Options
Available Options Western brand bearing set, Relief valve, Pulsation dampener, Liner spray pump,
Pre-charge pump, Multiple drive options (Belt/Chain/Gearbox)
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong